

# RANKING DE RESULTADOS FINANCIEROS TERCER TRIMESTRE

Cifras Enero-Septiembre 2019

Cifras en millones

	Ingresos operacionales	Variación	Utilidad neta 2019	Variación
	\$306.000	1%	\$6.969	281%
	US\$164,5	-2,13%	US\$8,8	258,4%
	\$1.075.856	-5,66%	\$120.000	181,4%
	\$2.758.455	9,5%	\$412.401	69,9%
	\$948.313	66%	\$97.946	65%
	\$12.427.196	16,27%	\$176.808	55,3%
	\$3.519.255	22,4%	\$1.593.525	30%
	\$5.900.000	15,4%	\$1.200.000	27,1%
	\$1.413.051	8,4%	\$37.839	17%
	\$9.302.000	8,4%	\$2.334.000	15,4%
	\$12.857.784	21%	\$959.333	11%
	\$1.901.439	13,1%	\$198.878	8%
	\$7.200.036	8,9%	\$412.373	6,9%
	US\$329	20,6%	US\$13,6	5,7%
	\$52.200.000	5,6%	\$9.200.000	3,7%
	\$7.000.000	11,4%	\$147.691	-30,1%
	\$269.187	2,2%	-\$39.310	-40%
	\$1.400.000	6,4%	\$56.727	-44%
	\$4.180.000	3,7%	\$15.700	-47,6%
	US\$752	-11%	US\$8	-84,9%
	\$10.968.555	1,3%	-\$19.519	-121,12%
	US\$3.469	-3,5%	-US\$516	2782,6%